Ordem
001°

002°
003°
004°
005°
006°
007°
008°
009°
010°
011°
012°
013°
014°
015°
016°
017°
018°
019°
020°
021°
022°
023°
024°
025°
026°
027°
028°

PROGRAMA SENAC DE GRATUIDADE 2024
PROCESSO SELETIVO N° 2024/216

Unidade
Curso

Inicio

Cédigo
66deb6634a363
66deb73f50273
66debffa8acb1
66dec14d1951f
66dec95aedf8a
66dec9b4e23f2
66decee5b6094
66decfbe5973a
66ded1eaabas4
66ded288b2651
66ded38eeffae
66ded440f234e
66ded44e25d6c
66ded63b2054f
66ded65a16250
66ded6c3eeb8e
66ded6c3cd4aa
66ded78b5ec38
66ded7d05f646
66ded908d4ea9
66ded96b71766
66dedc3d35737
66dedce9de93a
66deddfd38e6f
66dee0389476
66dee1daf334b
66dee28072d29
66dee4c8dc6b5

Senac

Unidade Aracaju
Técnico Em Massoterapia
14/10/2024

Nome
Cecilia Gabriela Chagas Soares Alves

Joana Darc Barboza Oliveira
Fernanda Cristina Mendonga Silva
Paulo Eduardo Moura do Nascimento
Débora messias Santos

ana alice isabel ferreira

PABLINA ARAUJO

Gabrielle

Daniely Gomes da Conceigao
Martha Helena de Oliveira Braga
Julia

Maxwell da Silva Santos

Nathdlia Cavalcante Siqueira
MONICA VICENTE BARBOSA

Yanne

Evelyn Marques Da Silva

Isabela

ARAGAO

DANIELA ANDRADE ALMEIDA
Elisangela

Maria Raissa

Barbara Emanuele Nascimento Santos
Verdnica

VERONICA SILVA SANTOS

Henrique

Bruna vitoria de oliveira ferreira
LUCAS ANDRE SANTOS CAVALCANTI

Wiliane

Status
Selecionado

Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Excedente
Excedente

Excedente

Horério inscricao
09/09/2024 05:48:35
09/09/2024 05:52:15
09/09/2024 06:29:30
09/09/2024 06:35:09
09/09/2024 07:09:30
09/09/2024 07:11:00
09/09/2024 07:33:09
09/09/2024 07:36:46
09/09/2024 07:46:02
09/09/2024 07:48:40
09/09/2024 07:53:02
09/09/2024 07:56:00
09/09/2024 07:56:14
09/09/2024 08:04:27
09/09/2024 08:04:58
09/09/2024 08:06:43
09/09/2024 08:06:43
09/09/2024 08:10:03
09/09/2024 08:11:12
09/09/2024 08:16:24
09/09/2024 08:18:03
09/09/2024 08:30:05
09/09/2024 08:32:57
09/09/2024 08:37:33
09/09/2024 08:47:04
09/09/2024 08:54:02
09/09/2024 08:56:48
09/09/2024 09:06:32



Ordem
029°

030°
031°
032°
033°
034°
035°
036°
037°
038°
039°
040°
041°
042°
043°
044°
045°
046°
047°
048°
049°
050°
051°
052°
053°
054°
055°
056°
057°
058°
059°
060°
061°
062°
063°
064°
065°
066°
067°
068°
069°
070°

Cédigo
66dee51f64888
66deed0dad134
66deed5fd7503
66deef4d61c1b
66def07bae678
66def1cd5f8ba
66def25ea1452
66def2a5870af
66def8016db49
66defa135dad2
66defabce8319
66defdcbded48

66deffc84c9be
66df0ce854030
66df0efe5d9b6
66df0f3791fb3
66df1860c2d90
66df1a83de0b3
66df1c47e05d3
66df1cbcaa516
66df231cc6950
66df24da257e7
66df3d3b9dfcb
66df3fd9dacd5
66df40a8e8e6c¢
66df54de3ee3d
66df571ecfb2f
66df669d21944
66df678b4a1d5
66df6cdcc5ect
66df741a453eb
66df743b87b86
66df7788e4674
66df7bf089c38
66df81651a927
66df83de22487
66df855098bcf
66df9b4373e69
66dfb57f14ffb
66dfc20336215
66e020c3b609%e
66e0238dd7a66

Nome

Luma Lourena Ferreira Santos
Nanny

Marcella Renata Santos Araujo
jaine

DAVID CONCEICAO DA SILVA
Lizandra Marinho

Andreia Lima Amorim

Grace

Denise Calvacante

Luciene Carla Santos
Thaislaine Nascimento Souza

daniella santos oliveira

BIANCA NASCIMENTO OLIVEIRA DA COSTA

Julia Eduarda Alves Brandao
Angelica Mota

Ingrid De Jesus Cruz

regiane

Karolina Dortas Ferreira

Jadson Brito

Izabel

MAURA SANTOS RIBEIRO
Beatriz Sabino

Camila Ribeiro guioti

Ivandete Alves Garcia Gomes
Fabiana Santos Silva

Larissa Ingrid

JOICE

Adenilson

Mislayne Maria da Silva

Cledi

Joyce

Jéssica

Suyane Nayara Santos de Oliveira
Thayna Maria

Fernanda

Allan Jeferson de Souza Rocha
Andreyna Victoria Santos Divino
Larissa

ALEXANDRE DE JESUS SANTOS
isis santos Melo

Marcio Rodrigo de Souza Campos

Matheus Santos

Status
Excedente

Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente

Excedente

Horario inscricao
09/09/2024 09:07:59
09/09/2024 09:41:49
09/09/2024 09:43:11
09/09/2024 09:51:25
09/09/2024 09:56:27
09/09/2024 10:02:05
09/09/2024 10:04:30
09/09/2024 10:05:41
09/09/2024 10:28:33
09/09/2024 10:37:23
09/09/2024 10:40:12
09/09/2024 10:53:15
09/09/2024 11:01:44
09/09/2024 11:57:44
09/09/2024 12:06:38
09/09/2024 12:07:35
09/09/2024 12:46:40
09/09/2024 12:55:47
09/09/2024 13:03:19
09/09/2024 13:05:16
09/09/2024 13:32:28
09/09/2024 13:39:54
09/09/2024 15:23:55
09/09/2024 15:35:05
09/09/2024 15:38:32
09/09/2024 17:04:46
09/09/2024 17:14:22
09/09/2024 18:20:29
09/09/2024 18:24:27
09/09/2024 18:47:08
09/09/2024 19:18:02
09/09/2024 19:18:35
09/09/2024 19:32:40
09/09/2024 19:51:28
09/09/2024 20:14:45
09/09/2024 20:25:18
09/09/2024 20:31:28
09/09/2024 22:05:07
09/09/2024 23:57:03
10/09/2024 00:50:27
10/09/2024 07:34:43
10/09/2024 07:46:37



Ordem
071°

072°
073°
074°
075°
076°
077°
078°
079°
080°
081°
082°
083°
084°
085°
086°
087°
088°
089°
090°
091°
092°
093°
094°
095°
096°
097°
098°
099°
100°
101°
102°
103°
104°
105°
106°
107°
108°
109°
110°
111°
112°

Cédigo
66e034f8bdfb5
66e037a0373fa
66e04555516d5
66e0460e390a8
66e047956ad7b
66e047c00ca13
660495139980
66e04a665a334
66e0548b72f5¢
66e07cdc5281a
66e08d4427aa7
66e0a7ae969a0
66e0af77e5197
66e0b3ea2adbc
66e0d87758b9c
66e0e72eda131
66e0ed74bbe68
66e10861e70df
66e11997e4561
66e131cf148de
66e16d7f242bf
66e17f7966f07
66e196df2c681
66€1998929¢98
66e19ee020399
66e1ad656¢c77b
66e1b6245c682
66e1d3c7ad39e
66e1e768b9d0f
66e1fd3059ced
66e20409241ff
66e216a45e28c
66e2258b36643
66e22a334899a
66e24575e0f09
66e25af9f00e8
66€2d19529408
66e2f6f196aad
66e315008e4df
66e34a4d35c4c
66e35702204ca
66e35980d64db

Nome
Ellainy Mayara Lopes de araujo

Patricia Ferreira santos
Talita e silva

Jamilly

Jessica

Taiane Macedo Pereira
NAYANE BRUNELLE RODRIGUES LIMA
Camila

GLORIA REGINA VIEIRA GOES
Keila Neves Oliveira do nascimento
Joseildes

Marcia

Neyla

Alice Maria Correia da Silva
Camilla Marques Rocha

Leila Fonseca Santos

Allef Sanjes

ERICA DE SOUZA SANTOS
Rafael lins Nascimento

Jaziel Janior Santos Melo
ADRIANA DA MOTA

Patricia

Julio Barreto da Silva

lais de souza sales

Luana

Thais Vieira Calazans
Silvester Ad6nis Conceicdo de Menezes
Evelyn

Viviane Felipe de Oliveira
Claudia Silva Campos

Dalila

ELINE CRISTINA RAMOS
Ingrid Espasiani

Claudia

Amilton

Kesia Mirly

Katiane Santos Gomes
Rayanne dos Santos

Juci

Daniele Santos Mota

Ariane dos Santos Amorim

sttefani

Status
Excedente

Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente

Excedente

Horario inscricao
10/09/2024 09:00:56
10/09/2024 09:12:16
10/09/2024 10:10:45
10/09/2024 10:13:50
10/09/2024 10:20:21
10/09/2024 10:21:04
10/09/2024 10:27:45
10/09/2024 10:32:22
10/09/2024 11:15:39
10/09/2024 14:07:40
10/09/2024 15:17:40
10/09/2024 17:10:22
10/09/2024 17:43:35
10/09/2024 18:02:34
10/09/2024 20:38:31
10/09/2024 21:41:18
10/09/2024 22:08:04
11/09/2024 00:02:57
11/09/2024 01:16:23
11/09/2024 02:59:43
11/09/2024 07:14:23
11/09/2024 08:31:05
11/09/2024 10:10:55
11/09/2024 10:22:17
11/09/2024 10:45:04
11/09/2024 11:47:01
11/09/2024 12:24:20
11/09/2024 14:30:47
11/09/2024 15:54:32
11/09/2024 17:27:28
11/09/2024 17:56:41
11/09/2024 19:16:04
11/09/2024 20:19:39
11/09/2024 20:39:31
11/09/2024 22:35:49
12/09/2024 00:07:37
12/09/2024 08:33:41
12/09/2024 11:13:05
12/09/2024 13:21:20
12/09/2024 17:08:45
12/09/2024 18:02:58
12/09/2024 18:13:36



Ordem
113°

114°
115°
116°
117°
118°
119°
120°
121°
122°
123°
124°
125°
126°

Cédigo
66e3771e97343
66e379b3ebf4a
66e3eddfceala
66e40ba61e494
66e426641a259
66e44ed27dfac
66e457f30c19c¢
66e4719fec5b6
66e499389cc5e
66e4bdab7896f
66e6163cb0798

66e62ccfcbfe’
66e75daabdea4
66e76fed96600

Nome
Carol

Lucilayne

Francielle

Giovanna Gomes da Cruz
Eliane Gustavo da Silva

Rogério Santos Silva Cruz
WIBIARA KEICY FELIX DE LEMOS
Adriana de Souza Santos
Priscila

Sabrina dos Santos Oliveira
Kathianny Santos

KELLY MAGALHAES SANTOS OLIVEIRA
Isabela

Rosalia Santos

Status
Excedente

Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente

Excedente

Horario inscricao
12/09/2024 20:19:58
12/09/2024 20:30:59
13/09/2024 04:08:15
13/09/2024 06:53:42
13/09/2024 08:47:48
13/09/2024 11:40:18
13/09/2024 12:19:15
13/09/2024 14:08:47
13/09/2024 16:57:44
13/09/2024 19:33:15
14/09/2024 20:03:24
14/09/2024 21:39:43
15/09/2024 19:20:26
15/09/2024 20:38:21



